
Upplands Skyttesportförbund Hemmabaneserien 2014-15 2015-03-10

Sid 1(5)

Sammanlagt

Individuellt

Fet stil kommer ej till finalen Lag Tavla Klockan

1 L11 Jacob Liljeberg BÄJU 200 199 200 199 200 799 1 1 09:00

6 L11 Love Lund Arnell STR 193 199 198 197 200 794 1 2 09:00

3 L11 Ida Wicksell BÄJU 197 199 199 200 199 797 1 3 09:00

10 L13 Anna Rolander STR 199 198 199 199 200 797 1 4 09:00

7 L11 Christian Svennblad BÄJU 197 200 197 198 199 794 1 5 09:00

1 L13 Joel Wicksell BÄJU 200 200 200 200 200 800 1 6 09:00

7 L9 Emilia Södergran STR 175 184 181 177 182 724 1 7 09:00

7 L13 Julia Jaresved BÄJU 199 199 200 200 200 799 1 8 09:00

8 L9 Julia Hübner STR 177 175 173 170 183 708 1 9 09:00

1 L2 Leonard Jansson RAS 308 331 322 332 341 1326 1 11 09:00

2 L2 Anne-Sofie Lundqvist ULT 304 307 317 322 315 1261 1 12 09:00

3 L2 Tommy Odelström RAS 311 333 306 300 277 1250 1 13 09:00

1 L3 Markus Andersson BÄJU 367 375 377 390 376 1518 1 14 09:00

3 L3 Camilla Grydén VAK 364 359 369 360 365 1458 1 15 09:00

5 Jun stå Henning Andersson BÄJU 348 341 354 348 357 1407 1 16 09:00

8 Jun stå Gustav Hagqvist BLÅ 339 327 334 302 0 1302 1 17 09:00

6 Jun stå Johan Stenborg BÄJU 337 335 357 362 338 1394 1 18 09:00

3 L1 Martin Midner BLÅ 246 268 293 292 0 1099 1 19 09:00

9 Jun stå Olle Funning BÄJU 284 301 301 327 302 1231 1 20 09:00

9 L13 Josefine Söderqvist BÄJU 200 199 200 199 199 798 2 1 10:00

8 L13 Frida Larsson VAK 198 200 200 199 200 799 2 2 10:00

3 L9 Elin Jaresved BÄJU 188 188 191 191 189 759 2 3 10:00

5 L9 Vilja Lindgren ÖRS 184 185 186 183 172 738 2 4 10:00

4 L9 Alva Jaresved BÄJU 188 180 186 187 190 751 2 5 10:00

2Rem14-54 Philip Lundqvist VAK 389 389 400 398 398 1585 2 6 10:00

2 L9 Alexander Borndalen VAK 189 187 186 194 192 762 2 7 10:00

6Rem14-54 Jonatan Hedberg BLÅ 390 394 396 394 395 1579 2 8 10:00

9Rem14-54 Theodor Johansson ÖRS 388 389 394 0 397 1568 2 9 10:00

3 L4 Sara Pettersson BLÅ 369 378 371 376 376 1501 2 11 10:00

1 L4 Caroline Pettersson BÄJU 384 379 377 376 377 1517 2 12 10:00

4 L4 Ann-Sofie Wendle ALM 362 360 360 364 357 1446 2 13 10:00

2 L3 Casper Söderberg VAK 361 368 365 367 369 1469 2 14 10:00

5 Sm50+ Ulf Pettersson BLÅ 198 198 194 191 194 784 2 15 10:00

1 L1 Åke Gustafsson ALM 365 365 367 355 367 1464 2 16 10:00

2 L1 Fredrik Hemryd RAS 287 266 280 0 299 1132 2 17 10:00

4 Jun stå William Grydén VAK 357 348 346 362 358 1425 2 18 10:00

5Rem14-54 Isak Gustavsson BLÅ 391 396 394 396 395 1581 2 19 10:00

4Rem14-54 Olle Funning BÄJU 0 397 396 394 395 1582 2 20 10:00

1 L13 Melinda Runarsson NOF 199 200 200 200 200 800 3 1 11:00

1 L13 Minna Löfberg ÖRG 200 200 200 200 200 800 3 2 11:00

10Rem14-54 Patrik Andersson RAS 393 391 389 394 390 1568 3 3 11:00

11Rem14-54 Madeleine Söderqvist BÄJU 386 389 394 390 390 1563 3 4 11:00

4Sm14-24 Henrik Södergran STR 186 193 187 193 189 762 3 5 11:00

8Rem14-54 Robert Svennblad BÄJU 390 391 395 395 388 1571 3 6 11:00

1SM25-50 Thina Nilsson ULT 200 200 200 200 199 800 3 7 11:00

7Rem14-54 Fredrik Larsson VAK 391 397 392 383 392 1572 3 8 11:00

1Rem14-54 Henrik Manfredsson ÖRG 396 394 398 398 397 1589 3 9 11:00

5 L4 Erik Ivarsson USK 343 348 355 354 346 1403 3 11 11:00

2Rem55+ Leonard Jansson RAS 393 395 390 398 389 1576 3 12 11:00

5SM25-50 Sverker Amtén RAS 194 196 197 198 197 788 3 13 11:00

4Rem55+ Tommy Odelström RAS 391 388 378 383 384 1546 3 14 11:00

6SM25-50 Cecilia Jansson RAS 188 196 197 195 192 780 3 16 11:00

1 Sm50+ Gustaf Floderus STR 200 200 200 200 200 800 3 17 11:00

1 Sm50+ Gunder Svensson TTO 200 200 200 200 200 800 3 18 11:00

3 Sm50+ Kjell Jansson TTO 200 200 200 200 199 800 3 19 11:00

4 Sm50+ Kjell Skagerlind STR 199 200 199 196 195 794 3 20 11:00

1 L13 Kristina Kjellgren ÖRG 200 200 200 200 200 800 4 1 12:00

5 L13 Erik Jerkérs TTO 200 200 197 200 200 800 4 2 12:00

3Rem14-54 Hampus Ohlström TTO 395 391 397 397 395 1584 4 3 12:00

6 L13 Otto Östenstaf TTO 200 200 200 199 200 800 4 4 12:00

3Sm14-24 Amanda Sandolf STR 197 199 195 196 196 788 4 5 12:00

1 L9 Martin Lindström ÖRG 194 190 194 194 196 778 4 6 12:00

2Sm14-24 Hampus Pettersson STR 192 199 198 199 200 796 4 7 12:00

8SM25-50 Veronika Amtén RAS 191 183 184 192 0 750 4 8 12:00

1Sm14-24 Hugo Svedström ÖST 200 200 200 199 199 799 4 9 12:00

2 L4 Samuel Petersson ÖRG 375 377 377 377 381 1512 4 11 12:00

6 Sm50+ Göran Jansson VAK 194 197 191 196 196 783 4 12 12:00

3Rem55+ Erik Ivarsson USK 388 385 388 376 387 1548 4 13 12:00

8 Sm50+ Arne Sandolf STR 182 185 190 193 194 762 4 14 12:00

1Rem55+ Göran Myhrberg ÖRG 399 397 398 399 398 1594 4 15 12:00

2Sm25-50 Carl-Mikael Pettersson STR 199 199 200 198 200 798 4 16 12:00

3Sm25-50 Thomas Rolander STR 199 198 200 200 199 798 4 17 12:00
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4Sm25-50 Jaana Rajalakso STR 199 198 199 200 0 796 4 18 12:00

1 LElit Caroline Törnvall ULT 397 392 392 0 393 1574 4 19 12:00

2 Lelit Charlotte Nordgren ÖRG 393 387 391 387 388 1559 4 20 12:00

8 L11 Rasmus Ström ÖST 197 194 192 198 198 787 5 1 13:00

2 L11 Malte Broberg TTO 199 200 200 199 199 798 5 2 13:00

9 L11 Ella Hedrén ÖST 190 193 194 200 199 786 5 3 13:00

4 L11 Annabell Zachrisson TTO 200 197 199 198 199 796 5 4 13:00

10 L11 Hannah Svedström ÖST 196 191 182 199 198 784 5 5 13:00

5 L11 Saga Petersson ÖRG 195 198 199 200 198 795 5 6 13:00

11 L11 Moa Hedberg ÖST 191 197 196 197 192 782 5 7 13:00

6 L9 Maximilliam Eriksson NOF 176 188 178 168 183 725 5 8 13:00

12 L11 Moa Östman ÖST 197 194 188 196 194 781 5 9 13:00

4 L3 Göran Myhrberg ÖRG 369 362 363 362 364 1458 5 11 13:00

6 L3 Tommy Einarö ALM 350 329 350 0 340 1369 5 12 13:00

5 L3 Göran Persson ÖRG 363 361 352 361 370 1455 5 13 13:00

7SM25-50 Elis Hedrén ÖST 192 190 195 195 197 779 5 14 13:00

7 L3 Sören Andersson ÖRG 335 340 334 340 0 1349 5 15 13:00

1 Jun stå Simon Nilsson ÖST 354 362 367 371 372 1472 5 16 13:00

2 Jun stå Johannes Mattsson TTO 364 366 362 370 369 1469 5 17 13:00

3 Jun stå Alva Horneij ÖST 358 357 355 364 359 1438 5 18 13:00

7 Jun stå Melinda Runarsson NOF 314 308 310 344 360 1328 5 19 13:00

7 Sm50+ Erik Ivarsson USK 193 190 192 195 191 771 5 20 13:00

13 L11 Nathalie Runarsson NOF 194 193 194 193 189 774

14 L11 Emelie Runarsson NOF 189 193 189 191 190 763

15 L11 Nelly Ahlinder ÖST 189 180 0 189 195 753

16 L11 Alma Isleborn VAK 190 187 186 181 185 748

17 L11 Lucas Linevid STR 187 187 183 186 0 743

18 L11 Freja Olsson VAK 182 170 179 184 190 735

19 L11 Rasmus Hübner STR 185 172 174 183 179 721

20 L11 Alice Hedrén ÖST 165 165 152 172 183 685

L11 Hugo Amtén RAS 168 178 186 0 0 532

L11 Alexander Jansson BLÅ 167 176 186 0 0 529

L11 Sebastian Fredriksson VAK 195 186 0 0 0 381

L11 Melvin Eriksson NOF 168 180 0 0 0 348

11 L13 Ella Isleborn VAK 192 199 188 197 200 788

12 L13 Madeleine Eriksson NOF 196 190 198 194 199 787

13 L13 Oliver Larsson Snygg TTO 194 192 195 197 196 782

14 L13 Liam Lindgren ÖRS 187 200 192 193 194 779

15 L13 Viggo Blomqvist VAK 191 192 187 195 191 769

16 L13 Liam Midner BLÅ 180 179 189 189 189 747

L13 Linnea Sedin STR 195 196 195 0 0 586

L13 Alva Brifors STR 189 188 184 0 0 561

L13 Linnea Larsson ÖRS 180 181 0 187 0 548

L13 Moa Runarsson NOF 196 190 0 0 0 386

9 L9 Hannes Amtén RAS 169 178 176 179 169 702

10 L9 Oliver Runarsson NOF 175 161 176 171 178 700

11 L9 Cornelia Haarakoski STR 145 161 158 181 178 678

12 L9 Melissa Södergran STR 157 159 168 169 0 653

L9 Ellton Palm BLÅ 172 158 0 0 0 330

L9 Shona Cooper STR 185 0 0 0 0 185

L9 Leon Cooper STR 145 0 0 0 0 145

12Rem14-54 Frida Horneij ÖST 386 386 388 391 397 1562

13Rem14-54 Christer R Jansson RAS 389 391 390 385 391 1561

14Rem14-54 Aton Zachrisson TTO 384 375 381 382 392 1539

15Rem14-54 Minja Lindgren ÖRS 361 375 393 387 382 1537

16Rem14-54 Jakob Salomonsson BLÅ 369 378 383 384 363 1514

17Rem14-54 Jonathan Friberg VAK 352 375 384 373 381 1513

18Rem14-54 Felix Svensson RAS 352 365 378 375 372 1490

19Rem14-54 Marcus Jansson RAS 378 359 363 348 370 1470

Rem14-54 Julia Johansson ÖRS 382 373 377 0 0 1132

Rem14-54 Linus Andersson ÖRS 381 0 389 0 0 770

Rem14-54 Amanda Östling BLÅ 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sm14-24 Sid Andersson STR 193 0 0 0 0 193
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4 L4 Ann-Sofie Wendle ALM 362 360 360 364 357 1446 2 13 10:00

1 L1 Åke Gustafsson ALM 365 365 367 355 367 1464 2 16 10:00

6 L3 Tommy Einarö ALM 350 329 350 0 340 1369 5 12 13:00

8 Jun stå Gustav Hagqvist BLÅ 339 327 334 302 0 1302 1 17 09:00

3 L1 Martin Midner BLÅ 246 268 293 292 0 1099 1 19 09:00

6 Rem14-54 Jonatan Hedberg BLÅ 390 394 396 394 395 1579 2 8 10:00

3 L4 Sara Pettersson BLÅ 369 378 371 376 376 1501 2 11 10:00

5 Sm50+ Ulf Pettersson BLÅ 198 198 194 191 194 784 2 15 10:00

5 Rem14-54 Isak Gustavsson BLÅ 391 396 394 396 395 1581 2 19 10:00

1 L11 Jacob Liljeberg BÄJU 200 199 200 199 200 799 1 1 09:00

3 L11 Ida Wicksell BÄJU 197 199 199 200 199 797 1 3 09:00

7 L11 Christian Svennblad BÄJU 197 200 197 198 199 794 1 5 09:00

1 L13 Joel Wicksell BÄJU 200 200 200 200 200 800 1 6 09:00

7 L13 Julia Jaresved BÄJU 199 199 200 200 200 799 1 8 09:00

1 L3 Markus Andersson BÄJU 367 375 377 390 376 1518 1 14 09:00

5 Jun stå Henning Andersson BÄJU 348 341 354 348 357 1407 1 16 09:00

6 Jun stå Johan Stenborg BÄJU 337 335 357 362 338 1394 1 18 09:00

9 Jun stå Olle Funning BÄJU 284 301 301 327 302 1231 1 20 09:00

9 L13 Josefine Söderqvist BÄJU 200 199 200 199 199 798 2 1 10:00

3 L9 Elin Jaresved BÄJU 188 188 191 191 189 759 2 3 10:00

4 L9 Alva Jaresved BÄJU 188 180 186 187 190 751 2 5 10:00

1 L4 Caroline Pettersson BÄJU 384 379 377 376 377 1517 2 12 10:00

4 Rem14-54 Olle Funning BÄJU 0 397 396 394 395 1582 2 20 10:00

11 Rem14-54 Madeleine Söderqvist BÄJU 386 389 394 390 390 1563 3 4 11:00

8 Rem14-54 Robert Svennblad BÄJU 390 391 395 395 388 1571 3 6 11:00

1 L13 Melinda Runarsson NOF 199 200 200 200 200 800 3 1 11:00

6 L9 Maximilliam Eriksson NOF 176 188 178 168 183 725 5 8 13:00

7 Jun stå Melinda Runarsson NOF 314 308 310 344 360 1328 5 19 13:00

1 L2 Leonard Jansson RAS 308 331 322 332 341 1326 1 11 09:00

3 L2 Tommy Odelström RAS 311 333 306 300 277 1250 1 13 09:00

2 L1 Fredrik Hemryd RAS 287 266 280 0 299 1132 2 17 10:00

10 Rem14-54 Patrik Andersson RAS 393 391 389 394 390 1568 3 3 11:00

2 Rem55+ Leonard Jansson RAS 393 395 390 398 389 1576 3 12 11:00

5 SM25-50 Sverker Amtén RAS 194 196 197 198 197 788 3 13 11:00

4 Rem55+ Tommy Odelström RAS 391 388 378 383 384 1546 3 14 11:00

6 SM25-50 Cecilia Jansson RAS 188 196 197 195 192 780 3 16 11:00

8 SM25-50 Veronika Amtén RAS 191 183 184 192 0 750 4 8 12:00

6 L11 Love Lund Arnell STR 193 199 198 197 200 794 1 2 09:00

10 L13 Anna Rolander STR 199 198 199 199 200 797 1 4 09:00

7 L9 Emilia Södergran STR 175 184 181 177 182 724 1 7 09:00

8 L9 Julia Hübner STR 177 175 173 170 183 708 1 9 09:00

4 Sm14-24 Henrik Södergran STR 186 193 187 193 189 762 3 5 11:00

1 Sm50+ Gustaf Floderus STR 200 200 200 200 200 800 3 17 11:00

4 Sm50+ Kjell Skagerlind STR 199 200 199 196 195 794 3 20 11:00

3 Sm14-24 Amanda Sandolf STR 197 199 195 196 196 788 4 5 12:00

2 Sm14-24 Hampus Pettersson STR 192 199 198 199 200 796 4 7 12:00

8 Sm50+ Arne Sandolf STR 182 185 190 193 194 762 4 14 12:00

2 Sm25-50 Carl-Mikael Pettersson STR 199 199 200 198 200 798 4 16 12:00

3 Sm25-50 Thomas Rolander STR 199 198 200 200 199 798 4 17 12:00

4 Sm25-50 Jaana Rajalakso STR 199 198 199 200 0 796 4 18 12:00

1 Sm50+ Gunder Svensson TTO 200 200 200 200 200 800 3 18 11:00

3 Sm50+ Kjell Jansson TTO 200 200 200 200 199 800 3 19 11:00

5 L13 Erik Jerkérs TTO 200 200 197 200 200 800 4 2 12:00

3 Rem14-54 Hampus Ohlström TTO 395 391 397 397 395 1584 4 3 12:00

6 L13 Otto Östenstaf TTO 200 200 200 199 200 800 4 4 12:00

2 L11 Malte Broberg TTO 199 200 200 199 199 798 5 2 13:00

4 L11 Annabell Zachrisson TTO 200 197 199 198 199 796 5 4 13:00

2 Jun stå Johannes Mattsson TTO 364 366 362 370 369 1469 5 17 13:00

2 L2 Anne-Sofie Lundqvist ULT 304 307 317 322 315 1261 1 12 09:00

1 SM25-50 Thina Nilsson ULT 200 200 200 200 199 800 3 7 11:00

1 LElit Caroline Törnvall ULT 397 392 392 0 393 1574 4 19 12:00

5 L4 Erik Ivarsson USK 343 348 355 354 346 1403 3 11 11:00

3 Rem55+ Erik Ivarsson USK 388 385 388 376 387 1548 4 13 12:00

7 Sm50+ Erik Ivarsson USK 193 190 192 195 191 771 5 20 13:00

3 L3 Camilla Grydén VAK 364 359 369 360 365 1458 1 15 09:00

8 L13 Frida Larsson VAK 198 200 200 199 200 799 2 2 10:00
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2 Rem14-54 Philip Lundqvist VAK 389 389 400 398 398 1585 2 6 10:00

2 L9 Alexander Borndalen VAK 189 187 186 194 192 762 2 7 10:00

2 L3 Casper Söderberg VAK 361 368 365 367 369 1469 2 14 10:00

4 Jun stå William Grydén VAK 357 348 346 362 358 1425 2 18 10:00

7 Rem14-54 Fredrik Larsson VAK 391 397 392 383 392 1572 3 8 11:00

6 Sm50+ Göran Jansson VAK 194 197 191 196 196 783 4 12 12:00

1 L13 Minna Löfberg ÖRG 200 200 200 200 200 800 3 2 11:00

1 Rem14-54 Henrik Manfredsson ÖRG 396 394 398 398 397 1589 3 9 11:00

1 L13 Kristina Kjellgren ÖRG 200 200 200 200 200 800 4 1 12:00

1 L9 Martin Lindström ÖRG 194 190 194 194 196 778 4 6 12:00

2 L4 Samuel Petersson ÖRG 375 377 377 377 381 1512 4 11 12:00

1 Rem55+ Göran Myhrberg ÖRG 399 397 398 399 398 1594 4 15 12:00

2 Lelit Charlotte Nordgren ÖRG 393 387 391 387 388 1559 4 20 12:00

5 L11 Saga Petersson ÖRG 195 198 199 200 198 795 5 6 13:00

4 L3 Göran Myhrberg ÖRG 369 362 363 362 364 1458 5 11 13:00

5 L3 Göran Persson ÖRG 363 361 352 361 370 1455 5 13 13:00

7 L3 Sören Andersson ÖRG 335 340 334 340 0 1349 5 15 13:00

5 L9 Vilja Lindgren ÖRS 184 185 186 183 172 738 2 4 10:00

9 Rem14-54 Theodor Johansson ÖRS 388 389 394 0 397 1568 2 9 10:00

1 Sm14-24 Hugo Svedström ÖST 200 200 200 199 199 799 4 9 12:00

8 L11 Rasmus Ström ÖST 197 194 192 198 198 787 5 1 13:00

9 L11 Ella Hedrén ÖST 190 193 194 200 199 786 5 3 13:00

10 L11 Hannah Svedström ÖST 196 191 182 199 198 784 5 5 13:00

11 L11 Moa Hedberg ÖST 191 197 196 197 192 782 5 7 13:00

12 L11 Moa Östman ÖST 197 194 188 196 194 781 5 9 13:00

7 SM25-50 Elis Hedrén ÖST 192 190 195 195 197 779 5 14 13:00

1 Jun stå Simon Nilsson ÖST 354 362 367 371 372 1472 5 16 13:00

3 Jun stå Alva Horneij ÖST 358 357 355 364 359 1438 5 18 13:00

13 L11 Nathalie Runarsson NOF 194 193 194 193 189 774

14 L11 Emelie Runarsson NOF 189 193 189 191 190 763

15 L11 Nelly Ahlinder ÖST 189 180 0 189 195 753

16 L11 Alma Isleborn VAK 190 187 186 181 185 748

17 L11 Lucas Linevid STR 187 187 183 186 0 743

18 L11 Freja Olsson VAK 182 170 179 184 190 735

19 L11 Rasmus Hübner STR 185 172 174 183 179 721

20 L11 Alice Hedrén ÖST 165 165 152 172 183 685

L11 Hugo Amtén RAS 168 178 186 0 0 532

L11 Alexander Jansson BLÅ 167 176 186 0 0 529

L11 Sebastian Fredriksson VAK 195 186 0 0 0 381

L11 Melvin Eriksson NOF 168 180 0 0 0 348

11 L13 Ella Isleborn VAK 192 199 188 197 200 788

12 L13 Madeleine Eriksson NOF 196 190 198 194 199 787

13 L13 Oliver Larsson Snygg TTO 194 192 195 197 196 782

14 L13 Liam Lindgren ÖRS 187 200 192 193 194 779

15 L13 Viggo Blomqvist VAK 191 192 187 195 191 769

16 L13 Liam Midner BLÅ 180 179 189 189 189 747

L13 Linnea Sedin STR 195 196 195 0 0 586

L13 Alva Brifors STR 189 188 184 0 0 561

L13 Linnea Larsson ÖRS 180 181 0 187 0 548

L13 Moa Runarsson NOF 196 190 0 0 0 386

9 L9 Hannes Amtén RAS 169 178 176 179 169 702

10 L9 Oliver Runarsson NOF 175 161 176 171 178 700

11 L9 Cornelia Haarakoski STR 145 161 158 181 178 678

12 L9 Melissa Södergran STR 157 159 168 169 0 653

L9 Ellton Palm BLÅ 172 158 0 0 0 330

L9 Shona Cooper STR 185 0 0 0 0 185

L9 Leon Cooper STR 145 0 0 0 0 145

12 Rem14-54 Frida Horneij ÖST 386 386 388 391 397 1562

13 Rem14-54 Christer R Jansson RAS 389 391 390 385 391 1561

14 Rem14-54 Aton Zachrisson TTO 384 375 381 382 392 1539

15 Rem14-54 Minja Lindgren ÖRS 361 375 393 387 382 1537

16 Rem14-54 Jakob Salomonsson BLÅ 369 378 383 384 363 1514

17 Rem14-54 Jonathan Friberg VAK 352 375 384 373 381 1513

18 Rem14-54 Felix Svensson RAS 352 365 378 375 372 1490

19 Rem14-54 Marcus Jansson RAS 378 359 363 348 370 1470

Rem14-54 Julia Johansson ÖRS 382 373 377 0 0 1132
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Rem14-54 Linus Andersson ÖRS 381 0 389 0 0 770

Rem14-54 Amanda Östling BLÅ 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sm14-24 Sid Andersson STR 193 0 0 0 0 193


